
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 3
SCHIPSGAT DUINEN 13.11.2022

K.O.L.

Jacques FLORIN
CO Liège
Course : H60
Distance : 4260m
Time : 1:40:48 (23'40"/km)

41/45 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:41:59
2. Wiet LAENEN 0:43:55
3. Christian STOFFELS 0:44:00

1. 103 00:12:55 230m 56'10"/km
2. 125 00:03:22 00:16:17 104m 32'22"/km
3. 126 00:05:44 00:22:01 324m 17'42"/km
4. 121 00:04:39 00:26:40 323m 14'24"/km
5. 122 00:02:46 00:29:26 150m 18'27"/km
6. 123 00:01:12 00:30:38 55m 21'49"/km
7. 118 00:05:50 00:36:28 351m 16'37"/km
8. 104 00:08:39 00:45:07 501m 17'16"/km
9. 129 00:05:04 00:50:11 256m 19'47"/km

10. 119 00:02:09 00:52:20 113m 19'02"/km
11. 155 00:01:22 00:53:42 105m 13'01"/km
12. 156 00:02:16 00:55:58 191m 11'52"/km
13. 161 00:03:27 00:59:25 210m 16'26"/km
14. 157 00:05:38 01:05:03 97m 58'05"/km
15. 163 00:01:10 01:06:13 63m 18'31"/km
16. 160 00:03:19 01:09:32 126m 26'19"/km
17. 147 00:02:11 01:11:43 121m 18'03"/km
18. 107 00:01:45 01:13:28 94m 18'37"/km
19. 106 00:08:44 01:22:12 187m 46'42"/km
20. 140 00:08:10 01:30:22 152m 53'44"/km
21. 159 00:04:10 01:34:32 121m 34'26"/km
22. 143 00:01:31 01:36:03 95m 15'58"/km
23. 146 00:03:13 01:39:16 194m 16'35"/km
24. 220 00:01:17 01:40:33 62m 20'42"/km
25. 999 00:00:15 01:40:48 40m 6'15"/km
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